
Show #911827 (April Devitt): 2023 July CC Grange QH Show (7/29/2023-7/30/2023)

1. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 717 ABATTASTICINVESTMENT Steven R Martin Samantha M Nyweide3.00

2 1454 Johny B Good Jeff J Steer Angela St Clair2.00

3 618 They Finally Noticed Jeff J Steer Celeste L O'Neill1.00

2. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 318 Tell Em Im N Vegas Claire VanSaders Claire VanSaders8.00

2 926 PSU Mr Krymsun Taylor Rose Sheesley Wendy Hockenberry7.00

3 157 Codys Vintage Story Anne Marie Tufo Anne Marie Tufo6.00

4 358 Hello Itz Me Lauren Hissam Lauren Hissam5.00

5 1457 Stayin On Good Terms Paivi Jordan Paivi Jordan4.00

6 1454 Johny B Good Angela St Clair Angela St Clair3.00

DQ 717 ABATTASTICINVESTMENT Samantha M Nyweide Samantha M Nyweide0.00

DQ 618 They Finally Noticed Celeste L O'Neill Celeste L O'Neill0.00

3. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1457 Stayin On Good Terms Paivi Jordan Paivi Jordan4.00

2 157 Codys Vintage Story Anne Marie Tufo Anne Marie Tufo3.00

3 618 They Finally Noticed Celeste L O'Neill Celeste L O'Neill2.00

4 1454 Johny B Good Angela St Clair Angela St Clair1.00

4. AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 100 Cowboys Image Lea Ann Miller Kimble Lea Ann Miller Kimble3.00

2 318 Tell Em Im N Vegas Claire VanSaders Claire VanSaders2.00

3 658 When Willy Get Here Luann Fischer Luann Fischer1.00

5. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1453 Zippos Wimpy Sue Nya Debolt Taylor Ritchey1.00

6. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 777 Icantakeagoodlook Samantha Harvey Samantha Harvey1.00

7. AQHA 138000: Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1457 Stayin On Good Terms Paivi Jordan Paivi Jordan7.00

2 318 Tell Em Im N Vegas Claire VanSaders Claire VanSaders6.00

3 358 Hello Itz Me Steven R Martin Lauren Hissam5.00

4 100 Cowboys Image Lea Ann Miller Kimble Lea Ann Miller Kimble4.00

5 1454 Johny B Good Angela St Clair Angela St Clair3.00

6 618 They Finally Noticed Celeste L O'Neill Celeste L O'Neill2.00

DQ 658 When Willy Get Here Steven R Martin Luann Fischer0.00

9. Open 9986: Small Fry Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 813 TOO LAZY FOR TE Sophia Wilson AMANDA WEIST1.00

10. AQHA 238102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints



Show #911827 (April Devitt): 2023 July CC Grange QH Show (7/29/2023-7/30/2023)

1 248 Blazed Off My Asset Cynthia Koepisch Cynthia Koepisch5.00

2 477 RR Show Stopper Autumn Leah Whitted Cynthia Koepisch4.00

3 484 Imbestforagoodtime Amanda R Blatt Karen L Miller3.00

4 9253 Homemade Invitation Courtney Booth Courtney Booth2.00

5 629 Hoos Nite Sky Diana M Ginitz Diana Ginitz1.00

11. AQHA 438102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 126 Only Desire Jada Droesch Madison Clites2.00

2 767 Return The Favor Kennedy Rebecca Harper MEGAN R WEAVER-HARPER1.00

13. AQHA 638300: ED L1 Walk-Jog Trail (supported) Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 629 Hoos Nite Sky Nina Xia Ginitz Diana Ginitz1.00

14. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 585 HP Good Hotrod Emily N Ankerbrand Korinne N Ankerbrand1.00

15. AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 926 PSU Mr Krymsun Taylor Rose Sheesley Wendy Hockenberry2.00

2 1493 Certain Dirty Dancer Aniela M Cortina Angela H Corbett1.00

16. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 100 Cowboys Image Lea Ann Miller Kimble Lea Ann Miller Kimble2.00

2 926 PSU Mr Krymsun Taylor Rose Sheesley Wendy Hockenberry1.00

19. AQHA 136000: Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 100 Cowboys Image Lea Ann Miller Kimble Lea Ann Miller Kimble1.00

23. Open 9989: Small Fry Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 680 Cheers To You Lazy Morgan Alter Jessica L Schlies5.00

2 670 Best Of Sudden Aubrey Elizabeth Broker Mary Summits4.00

3 412 AINT THAT SOMETHING GRACI ANN CLARK HEATHER A CLARK3.00

4 813 TOO LAZY FOR TE Sophia Wilson AMANDA WEIST2.00

5 422 Shez Sleepin Around Christian Alter Shawn C Alter1.00

24. Open 9988: Small Fry Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 680 Cheers To You Lazy Morgan Alter Jessica L Schlies3.00

2 813 TOO LAZY FOR TE Sophia Wilson AMANDA WEIST2.00

3 412 AINT THAT SOMETHING GRACI ANN CLARK HEATHER A CLARK1.00

25. Open 825: Open All Day W/J Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 777 Icantakeagoodlook Samantha Harvey Samantha Harvey10.00

2 477 RR Show Stopper Autumn Leah Whitted Cynthia Koepisch9.00

3 585 HP Good Hotrod Emily N Ankerbrand Korinne N Ankerbrand8.00

4 670 Best Of Sudden Stephanie Summits Mary Summits7.00

5 273 Your Made For Me Sherry Patterson David J Or Sherry J Patterson6.00

6 717 ABATTASTICINVESTMENT Samantha M Nyweide Samantha M Nyweide5.00



Show #911827 (April Devitt): 2023 July CC Grange QH Show (7/29/2023-7/30/2023)

7 1493 Certain Dirty Dancer Aniela M Cortina Angela H Corbett4.00

8 154 Best Therapy In Town Wendy Walker Wendy Walker3.00

9 9253 Homemade Invitation Courtney Booth Courtney Booth2.00

26. AQHA 242102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 477 RR Show Stopper Autumn Leah Whitted Cynthia Koepisch10.00

2 154 Best Therapy In Town Wendy Walker Wendy Walker9.00

3 629 Hoos Nite Sky Diana M Ginitz Diana Ginitz8.00

4 273 Your Made For Me Sherry Patterson David J Or Sherry J Patterson7.00

5 9253 Homemade Invitation Courtney Booth Courtney Booth6.00

6 357 Kinda Dont Care Darlene L McNulty Darlene L McNulty5.00

7 484 Imbestforagoodtime Amanda R Blatt Karen L Miller4.00

8 248 Blazed Off My Asset Cynthia Koepisch Cynthia Koepisch3.00

9 220 PSU Time Tobe Rockin Karen L Brown Karen L Brown2.00

27. AQHA 240102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 629 Hoos Nite Sky Diana M Ginitz Diana Ginitz4.00

2 484 Imbestforagoodtime Amanda R Blatt Karen L Miller3.00

3 248 Blazed Off My Asset Cynthia Koepisch Cynthia Koepisch2.00

4 477 RR Show Stopper Autumn Leah Whitted Cynthia Koepisch1.00

30. AQHA 642300: ED L1 Walk-Jog Western Pleasure (supported) Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 629 Hoos Nite Sky Nina Xia Ginitz Diana Ginitz1.00

31. AQHA 640300: ED L1 Walk-Jog Western Horsemanship (supported) Go: 1 - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 629 Hoos Nite Sky Nina Xia Ginitz Diana Ginitz0.00

33. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 926 PSU Mr Krymsun Taylor Rose Sheesley Wendy Hockenberry5.00

2 412 AINT THAT SOMETHING HEATHER A CLARK HEATHER A CLARK4.00

3 11 Im Yours Kimberly Hanyok- Kimberly Hanyok-3.00

4 1454 Johny B Good Angela St Clair Angela St Clair2.00

5 670 Best Of Sudden Stephanie Summits Mary Summits1.00

34. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 100 Cowboys Image Lea Ann Miller Kimble Lea Ann Miller Kimble7.00

2 1463 Touch Me Touch Me James B Estep James B Estep6.00

3 926 PSU Mr Krymsun Taylor Rose Sheesley Wendy Hockenberry5.00

4 1457 Stayin On Good Terms Paivi Jordan Paivi Jordan4.00

5 1466 Zippin Thru Gears Lindsey June Liebert Lindsey June Liebert3.00

6 670 Best Of Sudden Stephanie Summits Mary Summits2.00

36. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1467 You Made Me Taft Dickerson MNM Stoneridge LLC3.00

2 1462 VS Good All The Time Rande Pittman Thomas S Spork2.00

3 1466 Zippin Thru Gears Lindsey June Liebert Lindsey June Liebert1.00



Show #911827 (April Devitt): 2023 July CC Grange QH Show (7/29/2023-7/30/2023)

37. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 126 Only Desire Jada Droesch Madison Clites3.00

2 1453 Zippos Wimpy Sue Nya Debolt Taylor Ritchey2.00

DQ 767 Return The Favor Kennedy Rebecca Harper MEGAN R WEAVER-HARPER0.00

39. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 585 HP Good Hotrod Emily N Ankerbrand Korinne N Ankerbrand4.00

2 777 Icantakeagoodlook Samantha Harvey Samantha Harvey3.00

3 767 Return The Favor Kennedy Rebecca Harper MEGAN R WEAVER-HARPER2.00

4 126 Only Desire Jada Droesch Madison Clites1.00

40. AQHA 142000: Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1467 You Made Me Taft Dickerson MNM Stoneridge LLC6.00

2 1462 VS Good All The Time Rande Pittman Thomas S Spork5.00

3 100 Cowboys Image Lea Ann Miller Kimble Lea Ann Miller Kimble4.00

4 1463 Touch Me Touch Me James B Estep James B Estep3.00

5 273 Your Made For Me Shawn C Alter David J Or Sherry J Patterson2.00

6 1457 Stayin On Good Terms Paivi Jordan Paivi Jordan1.00

41. Open 841: Open All Breed Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 273 Your Made For Me Shawn C Alter David J Or Sherry J Patterson5.00

2 412 AINT THAT SOMETHING HEATHER A CLARK HEATHER A CLARK4.00

3 777 Icantakeagoodlook Samantha Harvey Samantha Harvey3.00

4 11 Im Yours Kimberly Hanyok- Kimberly Hanyok-2.00

5 670 Best Of Sudden Stephanie Summits Mary Summits1.00

42. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 926 PSU Mr Krymsun Taylor Rose Sheesley Wendy Hockenberry10.00

2 1457 Stayin On Good Terms Paivi Jordan Paivi Jordan9.00

3 225 Logans Only Invite Katelin Brenneman Katelin Brenneman8.00

4 358 Hello Itz Me Lauren Hissam Lauren Hissam7.00

5 412 AINT THAT SOMETHING HEATHER A CLARK HEATHER A CLARK6.00

6 670 Best Of Sudden Stephanie Summits Mary Summits5.00

7 618 They Finally Noticed Celeste L O'Neill Celeste L O'Neill4.00

8 717 ABATTASTICINVESTMENT Samantha M Nyweide Samantha M Nyweide3.00

9 1454 Johny B Good Angela St Clair Angela St Clair2.00

43. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1460 Weekend At Wallys Aniela M Cortina Deleware State University10.00

2 238 Ima Chexy Doll Chase Robert Summerville Midway University9.00

3 926 PSU Mr Krymsun Taylor Rose Sheesley Wendy Hockenberry8.00

4 1457 Stayin On Good Terms Paivi Jordan Paivi Jordan7.00

5 100 Cowboys Image Lea Ann Miller Kimble Lea Ann Miller Kimble6.00

6 670 Best Of Sudden Stephanie Summits Mary Summits5.00

7 9253 Homemade Invitation Courtney Booth Courtney Booth4.00



Show #911827 (April Devitt): 2023 July CC Grange QH Show (7/29/2023-7/30/2023)

8 1466 Zippin Thru Gears Lindsey June Liebert Lindsey June Liebert3.00

9 618 They Finally Noticed Celeste L O'Neill Celeste L O'Neill2.00

45. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 767 Return The Favor Kennedy Rebecca Harper MEGAN R WEAVER-HARPER3.00

2 126 Only Desire Jada Droesch Madison Clites2.00

3 1453 Zippos Wimpy Sue Nya Debolt Taylor Ritchey1.00

47. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 777 Icantakeagoodlook Samantha Harvey Samantha Harvey4.00

2 767 Return The Favor Kennedy Rebecca Harper MEGAN R WEAVER-HARPER3.00

3 126 Only Desire Jada Droesch Madison Clites2.00

DQ 585 HP Good Hotrod Emily N Ankerbrand Korinne N Ankerbrand0.00

49. AQHA 210909: Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 238 Ima Chexy Doll Chase Robert Summerville Midway University3.00

2 383 PSU Nite To Be Ceen Kirby Eavey Kirby Eavey2.00

3 725 Mr Ruf Capri Kathy Bush Kathy Bush1.00

51. AQHA 110909: Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 238 Ima Chexy Doll Chase Robert Summerville Midway University3.00

2 1461 Justa Cee Hollywood Cayce L Miller Jason Lehman2.00

3 1464 Only Blue Roses Addison Lynn Greiner Jamie Windle1.00

52. Open 852: Open All Breed Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 451 Miss Catnic Chris Mcelyea Ella Summey3.00

2 725 Mr Ruf Capri Kathy Bush Kathy Bush2.00

3 1611 Great Red Code Rachel M Lexon Meta Lexon1.00

53. AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1474 The Blonde Dunnit Chris Mcelyea Jennifer Bierly7.00

2 1461 Justa Cee Hollywood Cayce L Miller Jason Lehman6.00

3 383 PSU Nite To Be Ceen Kirby Eavey Kirby Eavey5.00

4 1470 Im Hot And Rockin Chris Mcelyea Nathan J Musselman4.00

DQ 1464 Only Blue Roses Addison Lynn Greiner Jamie Windle0.00

DQ 238 Ima Chexy Doll Chase Robert Summerville Midway University0.00

54. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 238 Ima Chexy Doll Chase Robert Summerville Midway University8.00

2 1460 Weekend At Wallys Aniela M Cortina Deleware State University7.00

3 163 Butters Rite Ona Cow Suzanne Hofbauer Suzanne Hofbauer6.00

4 450 Efg Blue Boy Mary Ennis Bradley Ennis5.00

5 1501 Jer Z Dan Chantal M Fogarty Chantal M Fogarty4.00

6 383 PSU Nite To Be Ceen Kirby Eavey Kirby Eavey3.00

7 855 Sheez Extremely Hot James R Musselman Jr James R Musselman2.00

DQ 1451 Sailin Hickory Chic Karen M Wertz Karen M Wertz0.00



Show #911827 (April Devitt): 2023 July CC Grange QH Show (7/29/2023-7/30/2023)

55. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 238 Ima Chexy Doll Chase Robert Summerville Midway University7.00

2 1460 Weekend At Wallys Aniela M Cortina Deleware State University6.00

3 1611 Great Red Code Rachel M Lexon Meta Lexon5.00

4 450 Efg Blue Boy Mary Ennis Bradley Ennis4.00

5 1451 Sailin Hickory Chic Karen M Wertz Karen M Wertz3.00

6 383 PSU Nite To Be Ceen Kirby Eavey Kirby Eavey2.00

DQ 725 Mr Ruf Capri Kathy Bush Kathy Bush0.00

56. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 827 Park It On The Beach Sarah Yearick Brandy Yearick3.00

2 451 Miss Catnic Ella Summey Ella Summey2.00

3 1464 Only Blue Roses Addison Lynn Greiner Jamie Windle1.00

57. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 451 Miss Catnic Ella Summey Ella Summey2.00

DQ 827 Park It On The Beach Sarah Yearick Brandy Yearick0.00

58. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1461 Justa Cee Hollywood Cayce L Miller Jason Lehman3.00

2 1464 Only Blue Roses Addison Lynn Greiner Jamie Windle2.00

3 383 PSU Nite To Be Ceen Kirby Eavey Kirby Eavey1.00

59. Open 859: Open All Breed Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1460 Weekend At Wallys Aniela M Cortina Deleware State University6.00

2 1474 The Blonde Dunnit Jennifer Bierly Jennifer Bierly5.00

3 725 Mr Ruf Capri Kathy Bush Kathy Bush4.00

4 1461 Justa Cee Hollywood Cayce L Miller Jason Lehman3.00

5 855 Sheez Extremely Hot Chris Mcelyea James R Musselman2.00

DQ 383 PSU Nite To Be Ceen Kirby Eavey Kirby Eavey0.00

60. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

DQ 383 PSU Nite To Be Ceen Kirby Eavey Kirby Eavey0.00

63. Open 863: Open All Breed Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 383 PSU Nite To Be Ceen Kirby Eavey Kirby Eavey0.00



Show #911828 (Sissy Anderson): 2023 July CC Grange QH Show (7/29/2023-7/30/2023)

1. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 717 ABATTASTICINVESTMENT Steven R Martin Samantha M Nyweide3.00

2 618 They Finally Noticed Jeff J Steer Celeste L O'Neill2.00

3 1454 Johny B Good Jeff J Steer Angela St Clair1.00

2. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 157 Codys Vintage Story Anne Marie Tufo Anne Marie Tufo8.00

2 318 Tell Em Im N Vegas Claire VanSaders Claire VanSaders7.00

3 358 Hello Itz Me Lauren Hissam Lauren Hissam6.00

4 926 PSU Mr Krymsun Taylor Rose Sheesley Wendy Hockenberry5.00

5 1457 Stayin On Good Terms Paivi Jordan Paivi Jordan4.00

6 1454 Johny B Good Angela St Clair Angela St Clair3.00

DQ 717 ABATTASTICINVESTMENT Samantha M Nyweide Samantha M Nyweide0.00

DQ 618 They Finally Noticed Celeste L O'Neill Celeste L O'Neill0.00

3. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1457 Stayin On Good Terms Paivi Jordan Paivi Jordan4.00

2 157 Codys Vintage Story Anne Marie Tufo Anne Marie Tufo3.00

3 618 They Finally Noticed Celeste L O'Neill Celeste L O'Neill2.00

4 1454 Johny B Good Angela St Clair Angela St Clair1.00

4. AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 100 Cowboys Image Lea Ann Miller Kimble Lea Ann Miller Kimble3.00

2 318 Tell Em Im N Vegas Claire VanSaders Claire VanSaders2.00

3 658 When Willy Get Here Luann Fischer Luann Fischer1.00

5. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1453 Zippos Wimpy Sue Nya Debolt Taylor Ritchey1.00

6. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 777 Icantakeagoodlook Samantha Harvey Samantha Harvey1.00

7. AQHA 138000: Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1457 Stayin On Good Terms Paivi Jordan Paivi Jordan7.00

2 358 Hello Itz Me Steven R Martin Lauren Hissam6.00

3 318 Tell Em Im N Vegas Claire VanSaders Claire VanSaders5.00

4 1454 Johny B Good Angela St Clair Angela St Clair4.00

5 100 Cowboys Image Lea Ann Miller Kimble Lea Ann Miller Kimble3.00

6 618 They Finally Noticed Celeste L O'Neill Celeste L O'Neill2.00

DQ 658 When Willy Get Here Steven R Martin Luann Fischer0.00

9. Open 9986: Small Fry Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 813 TOO LAZY FOR TE Sophia Wilson AMANDA WEIST1.00

10. AQHA 238102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints



Show #911828 (Sissy Anderson): 2023 July CC Grange QH Show (7/29/2023-7/30/2023)

1 477 RR Show Stopper Autumn Leah Whitted Cynthia Koepisch5.00

2 248 Blazed Off My Asset Cynthia Koepisch Cynthia Koepisch4.00

3 484 Imbestforagoodtime Amanda R Blatt Karen L Miller3.00

4 9253 Homemade Invitation Courtney Booth Courtney Booth2.00

5 629 Hoos Nite Sky Diana M Ginitz Diana Ginitz1.00

11. AQHA 438102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 126 Only Desire Jada Droesch Madison Clites2.00

2 767 Return The Favor Kennedy Rebecca Harper MEGAN R WEAVER-HARPER1.00

13. AQHA 638300: ED L1 Walk-Jog Trail (supported) Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 629 Hoos Nite Sky Nina Xia Ginitz Diana Ginitz1.00

14. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 585 HP Good Hotrod Emily N Ankerbrand Korinne N Ankerbrand1.00

15. AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 926 PSU Mr Krymsun Taylor Rose Sheesley Wendy Hockenberry2.00

2 1493 Certain Dirty Dancer Aniela M Cortina Angela H Corbett1.00

16. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 100 Cowboys Image Lea Ann Miller Kimble Lea Ann Miller Kimble2.00

2 926 PSU Mr Krymsun Taylor Rose Sheesley Wendy Hockenberry1.00

19. AQHA 136000: Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 100 Cowboys Image Lea Ann Miller Kimble Lea Ann Miller Kimble1.00

23. Open 9989: Small Fry Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 680 Cheers To You Lazy Morgan Alter Jessica L Schlies5.00

2 670 Best Of Sudden Aubrey Elizabeth Broker Mary Summits4.00

3 412 AINT THAT SOMETHING GRACI ANN CLARK HEATHER A CLARK3.00

4 422 Shez Sleepin Around Christian Alter Shawn C Alter2.00

5 813 TOO LAZY FOR TE Sophia Wilson AMANDA WEIST1.00

24. Open 9988: Small Fry Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 680 Cheers To You Lazy Morgan Alter Jessica L Schlies3.00

2 412 AINT THAT SOMETHING GRACI ANN CLARK HEATHER A CLARK2.00

3 813 TOO LAZY FOR TE Sophia Wilson AMANDA WEIST1.00

25. Open 825: Open All Day W/J Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 11 Im Yours Kimberly Hanyok- Kimberly Hanyok-10.00

2 777 Icantakeagoodlook Samantha Harvey Samantha Harvey9.00

3 477 RR Show Stopper Autumn Leah Whitted Cynthia Koepisch8.00

4 585 HP Good Hotrod Emily N Ankerbrand Korinne N Ankerbrand7.00

5 1493 Certain Dirty Dancer Aniela M Cortina Angela H Corbett6.00

6 717 ABATTASTICINVESTMENT Samantha M Nyweide Samantha M Nyweide5.00



Show #911828 (Sissy Anderson): 2023 July CC Grange QH Show (7/29/2023-7/30/2023)

7 154 Best Therapy In Town Wendy Walker Wendy Walker4.00

8 670 Best Of Sudden Stephanie Summits Mary Summits3.00

9 273 Your Made For Me Sherry Patterson David J Or Sherry J Patterson2.00

26. AQHA 242102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 477 RR Show Stopper Autumn Leah Whitted Cynthia Koepisch10.00

2 9253 Homemade Invitation Courtney Booth Courtney Booth9.00

3 484 Imbestforagoodtime Amanda R Blatt Karen L Miller8.00

4 154 Best Therapy In Town Wendy Walker Wendy Walker7.00

5 273 Your Made For Me Sherry Patterson David J Or Sherry J Patterson6.00

6 629 Hoos Nite Sky Diana M Ginitz Diana Ginitz5.00

7 357 Kinda Dont Care Darlene L McNulty Darlene L McNulty4.00

8 220 PSU Time Tobe Rockin Karen L Brown Karen L Brown3.00

9 225 Logans Only Invite Dakota L Hess Katelin Brenneman2.00

27. AQHA 240102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 629 Hoos Nite Sky Diana M Ginitz Diana Ginitz4.00

2 477 RR Show Stopper Autumn Leah Whitted Cynthia Koepisch3.00

3 484 Imbestforagoodtime Amanda R Blatt Karen L Miller2.00

4 248 Blazed Off My Asset Cynthia Koepisch Cynthia Koepisch1.00

30. AQHA 642300: ED L1 Walk-Jog Western Pleasure (supported) Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 629 Hoos Nite Sky Nina Xia Ginitz Diana Ginitz1.00

31. AQHA 640300: ED L1 Walk-Jog Western Horsemanship (supported) Go: 1 - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 629 Hoos Nite Sky Nina Xia Ginitz Diana Ginitz0.00

33. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 926 PSU Mr Krymsun Taylor Rose Sheesley Wendy Hockenberry5.00

2 11 Im Yours Kimberly Hanyok- Kimberly Hanyok-4.00

3 670 Best Of Sudden Stephanie Summits Mary Summits3.00

4 1454 Johny B Good Angela St Clair Angela St Clair2.00

5 412 AINT THAT SOMETHING HEATHER A CLARK HEATHER A CLARK1.00

34. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 926 PSU Mr Krymsun Taylor Rose Sheesley Wendy Hockenberry7.00

2 1463 Touch Me Touch Me James B Estep James B Estep6.00

3 100 Cowboys Image Lea Ann Miller Kimble Lea Ann Miller Kimble5.00

4 1457 Stayin On Good Terms Paivi Jordan Paivi Jordan4.00

5 1466 Zippin Thru Gears Lindsey June Liebert Lindsey June Liebert3.00

6 670 Best Of Sudden Stephanie Summits Mary Summits2.00

36. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1467 You Made Me Taft Dickerson MNM Stoneridge LLC3.00

2 1462 VS Good All The Time Rande Pittman Thomas S Spork2.00

3 1466 Zippin Thru Gears Lindsey June Liebert Lindsey June Liebert1.00
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37. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 126 Only Desire Jada Droesch Madison Clites3.00

2 1453 Zippos Wimpy Sue Nya Debolt Taylor Ritchey2.00

DQ 767 Return The Favor Kennedy Rebecca Harper MEGAN R WEAVER-HARPER0.00

39. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 777 Icantakeagoodlook Samantha Harvey Samantha Harvey4.00

2 585 HP Good Hotrod Emily N Ankerbrand Korinne N Ankerbrand3.00

3 767 Return The Favor Kennedy Rebecca Harper MEGAN R WEAVER-HARPER2.00

4 126 Only Desire Jada Droesch Madison Clites1.00

40. AQHA 142000: Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1467 You Made Me Taft Dickerson MNM Stoneridge LLC6.00

2 1462 VS Good All The Time Rande Pittman Thomas S Spork5.00

3 273 Your Made For Me Shawn C Alter David J Or Sherry J Patterson4.00

4 100 Cowboys Image Lea Ann Miller Kimble Lea Ann Miller Kimble3.00

5 1463 Touch Me Touch Me James B Estep James B Estep2.00

6 1457 Stayin On Good Terms Paivi Jordan Paivi Jordan1.00

41. Open 841: Open All Breed Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 273 Your Made For Me Shawn C Alter David J Or Sherry J Patterson5.00

2 777 Icantakeagoodlook Samantha Harvey Samantha Harvey4.00

3 11 Im Yours Kimberly Hanyok- Kimberly Hanyok-3.00

4 670 Best Of Sudden Stephanie Summits Mary Summits2.00

5 412 AINT THAT SOMETHING HEATHER A CLARK HEATHER A CLARK1.00

42. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 926 PSU Mr Krymsun Taylor Rose Sheesley Wendy Hockenberry10.00

2 225 Logans Only Invite Katelin Brenneman Katelin Brenneman9.00

3 1457 Stayin On Good Terms Paivi Jordan Paivi Jordan8.00

4 358 Hello Itz Me Lauren Hissam Lauren Hissam7.00

5 618 They Finally Noticed Celeste L O'Neill Celeste L O'Neill6.00

6 412 AINT THAT SOMETHING HEATHER A CLARK HEATHER A CLARK5.00

7 717 ABATTASTICINVESTMENT Samantha M Nyweide Samantha M Nyweide4.00

8 670 Best Of Sudden Stephanie Summits Mary Summits3.00

9 1454 Johny B Good Angela St Clair Angela St Clair2.00

43. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 238 Ima Chexy Doll Chase Robert Summerville Midway University10.00

2 1460 Weekend At Wallys Aniela M Cortina Deleware State University9.00

3 100 Cowboys Image Lea Ann Miller Kimble Lea Ann Miller Kimble8.00

4 926 PSU Mr Krymsun Taylor Rose Sheesley Wendy Hockenberry7.00

5 1457 Stayin On Good Terms Paivi Jordan Paivi Jordan6.00

6 670 Best Of Sudden Stephanie Summits Mary Summits5.00

7 1466 Zippin Thru Gears Lindsey June Liebert Lindsey June Liebert4.00
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8 9253 Homemade Invitation Courtney Booth Courtney Booth3.00

9 618 They Finally Noticed Celeste L O'Neill Celeste L O'Neill2.00

45. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 767 Return The Favor Kennedy Rebecca Harper MEGAN R WEAVER-HARPER3.00

2 126 Only Desire Jada Droesch Madison Clites2.00

3 1453 Zippos Wimpy Sue Nya Debolt Taylor Ritchey1.00

47. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 777 Icantakeagoodlook Samantha Harvey Samantha Harvey4.00

2 767 Return The Favor Kennedy Rebecca Harper MEGAN R WEAVER-HARPER3.00

3 126 Only Desire Jada Droesch Madison Clites2.00

DQ 585 HP Good Hotrod Emily N Ankerbrand Korinne N Ankerbrand0.00

49. AQHA 210909: Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 238 Ima Chexy Doll Chase Robert Summerville Midway University3.00

2 383 PSU Nite To Be Ceen Kirby Eavey Kirby Eavey2.00

3 725 Mr Ruf Capri Kathy Bush Kathy Bush1.00

51. AQHA 110909: Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 238 Ima Chexy Doll Chase Robert Summerville Midway University3.00

2 1461 Justa Cee Hollywood Cayce L Miller Jason Lehman2.00

3 1464 Only Blue Roses Addison Lynn Greiner Jamie Windle1.00

52. Open 852: Open All Breed Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 451 Miss Catnic Chris Mcelyea Ella Summey3.00

2 725 Mr Ruf Capri Kathy Bush Kathy Bush2.00

3 1611 Great Red Code Rachel M Lexon Meta Lexon1.00

53. AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1474 The Blonde Dunnit Chris Mcelyea Jennifer Bierly7.00

2 1461 Justa Cee Hollywood Cayce L Miller Jason Lehman6.00

3 383 PSU Nite To Be Ceen Kirby Eavey Kirby Eavey5.00

4 1470 Im Hot And Rockin Chris Mcelyea Nathan J Musselman4.00

DQ 1464 Only Blue Roses Addison Lynn Greiner Jamie Windle0.00

DQ 238 Ima Chexy Doll Chase Robert Summerville Midway University0.00

54. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 238 Ima Chexy Doll Chase Robert Summerville Midway University8.00

2 1460 Weekend At Wallys Aniela M Cortina Deleware State University7.00

3 163 Butters Rite Ona Cow Suzanne Hofbauer Suzanne Hofbauer6.00

4 450 Efg Blue Boy Mary Ennis Bradley Ennis5.00

5 1501 Jer Z Dan Chantal M Fogarty Chantal M Fogarty4.00

6 383 PSU Nite To Be Ceen Kirby Eavey Kirby Eavey3.00

7 855 Sheez Extremely Hot James R Musselman Jr James R Musselman2.00

DQ 1451 Sailin Hickory Chic Karen M Wertz Karen M Wertz0.00
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55. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 238 Ima Chexy Doll Chase Robert Summerville Midway University7.00

2 1460 Weekend At Wallys Aniela M Cortina Deleware State University6.00

3 1611 Great Red Code Rachel M Lexon Meta Lexon5.00

4 450 Efg Blue Boy Mary Ennis Bradley Ennis4.00

5 1451 Sailin Hickory Chic Karen M Wertz Karen M Wertz3.00

6 383 PSU Nite To Be Ceen Kirby Eavey Kirby Eavey2.00

DQ 725 Mr Ruf Capri Kathy Bush Kathy Bush0.00

56. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 827 Park It On The Beach Sarah Yearick Brandy Yearick3.00

2 451 Miss Catnic Ella Summey Ella Summey2.00

3 1464 Only Blue Roses Addison Lynn Greiner Jamie Windle1.00

57. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 451 Miss Catnic Ella Summey Ella Summey2.00

DQ 827 Park It On The Beach Sarah Yearick Brandy Yearick0.00

58. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1461 Justa Cee Hollywood Cayce L Miller Jason Lehman3.00

2 1464 Only Blue Roses Addison Lynn Greiner Jamie Windle2.00

3 383 PSU Nite To Be Ceen Kirby Eavey Kirby Eavey1.00

59. Open 859: Open All Breed Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1460 Weekend At Wallys Aniela M Cortina Deleware State University6.00

2 1474 The Blonde Dunnit Jennifer Bierly Jennifer Bierly5.00

3 725 Mr Ruf Capri Kathy Bush Kathy Bush4.00

4 1461 Justa Cee Hollywood Cayce L Miller Jason Lehman3.00

5 855 Sheez Extremely Hot Chris Mcelyea James R Musselman2.00

DQ 383 PSU Nite To Be Ceen Kirby Eavey Kirby Eavey0.00

60. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

DQ 383 PSU Nite To Be Ceen Kirby Eavey Kirby Eavey0.00

63. Open 863: Open All Breed Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 383 PSU Nite To Be Ceen Kirby Eavey Kirby Eavey0.00


